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GRAIN AND FLOUR
Freight rate structure, assistance 
Production, background 
Railways, discrimination .

HUME, F.R., Q.C., COUNSEL FOR CANADIAN 
TRUCKING ASSOCIATIONS

Bill C-33 4:9-10,17-9

INLAND WATERS
Limits, Load Lines Rules, Havre St. Pierre 3:20

JACKET!, W.R., Q.C., COUNSEL FOR RAILWAY 
ASSOCIATION OF CANADA

Bill C-33, statement 4:25-36

LALONDE, MARC, COUNSEL, FEDERATION OF 
ST. LAWRENCE RIVER PILOTS 
Bill C-98 
Discussion 
Statement

MacGEE, J.A.D., EXECUTIVE SECRETARY,
CANADIAN TRUCKING ASSOCIATIONS 

Bill C-33
Discussion 4:12-7,19-22
Statement 4:10-2

MACGILLIVRAY, R.R., ASSISTANT COUNSEL,
DEPT. TRANSPORT 

Bill C-98

13:16-20
3:13-5

5:60-4
5:46-7
5:68-9

3:13,20-3,25-8


